Schedule of
Board of Directors Meetings -  2016-2017
Glass Club Lake, Inc.

Saturday 	July 9, 2016 			6:00 p.m.
Saturday 	August 6, 2016		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	September 3, 2016		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	August 6, 2016		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	September 3, 2016		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	October 1, 2016		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	November 5, 2016		6:00 p.m.

		December – No Meeting
		January – No Meeting

Saturday	February 4, 2017		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	March 4, 2017		6:00 p.m.
Saturday	April 1, 2017			6:00 p.m.
Saturday	May 6, 2017			6:00 p.m.
Saturday	June 3, 2017			6:00 p.m.

ANNUAL MEETING
Saturday 	June 10, 2017		6:00 p.m.
